DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 77.50

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 56.90

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 37.93

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 595.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 930.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.40

GRAND TOTAL 1097.00
Rupees : One Thousand Ninety Seven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000450680 VALUE 61108.00

E-Waybill No 581938568908

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :